258
P
rotection
M
otor C
ontrol &
M
otor C

HDP6 Motor Circuit Breaker
Standard: IEC 60947-1,
IEC 60947-2,
IEC 60947-4-1
263
M
otor C
ontrol &
P
rotection
M
otor C
ontrol &
 Protection
Name Type Spec. Reference
Undervoltage Release HAU 110~127V HAU110
220~240V HAU220
380~400V HAU380
415V HAU415
Shunt Release HAS 110~127V HAS110
220~240V HAS220
380~400V HAS380
415V HAS415
Auxiliary Contact Top HAE 2NO HAE20
1NC+1NO HAE11
Side HAN 2NO HAN20
1NC+1NO HAN11